
GEOLOGISTS' EXAMINATION 2013 
 
SERVICE :    GEOLOGIST 
 
1  001826    NAVRATAN YADAV 
 
2  004206    SATAVISHA GANGULY 
 
3  000979    MAITRAYEE CHAKRABORTY 
 
4  001001    RAJESH SHARMA 
 
5  002029    ANANYA DIVYADARSHINI 
 
6  006600    KUNTAL SINHA 
 
7  001126    RABINARAYAN MUDULI 
 
8  005604    SHIBANI MISHRA 
 
9  003236    DEBASISH ROY 
 
10  005654    AMIT CHHOKER 
 
11  000499    ADITYA MOHANTY 
 
12  004031    VIPIN KUMAR 
 
13  002318    SHIKHA SINGH 
 
14  003580    PREETI PANDEY 
 
15  004364    SATYA NARAYAN RANA 
 
16  001614    ITISHREE SWAIN 
 
17  004189    PAWAN UMAR GAUTAM 
 
18  001218    NASEEMA JAMAL 
 
19  005443    DEBADATTA SEN 
 
20  001333    MAHESH KUMAR S 
 
21  003051    SHIWENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
 
22  000552    KABERI ROY CHOWDHURY 
 
23  007242    ANU V 
 
24  003550    SIBA SUNDAR SAHU 
 



 
 
 
 
 
SERVICE :    GEOLOGIST 
 
 
25  000326    KABITA MANDAL 
 
26  002000    UDDESHYA KUMAR 
 
27  003767    SMITESH BEHERA 
 
28  004003    M V SUSHIL KUMAR RAO 
 
29  002261    PRIYANKA SINGH RAO 
 
30  003726    KHRIEKETHOZO CHALE 
 
31  005186    PONMALAR A 
 
32  003472    CHAO KONSENG GOGOI 
 
33  003224    JUNAID AHMAD 
 
34  000012    VINYA T K 
 
35  000032    MALLIKHARJUNA RAO S T 
 
36  004205    ANUPRIYA SHAH 
 
37  002944    ASWATHY N S 
 
38  000187    SOURAV KANTI LAYEK 
 
39  002293    SUDIPTO MONDAL 
 
40  000823    ANISHA RICHA SINGH 
 
41  007630    MANORANJAN KUMAR 
 
42  000678    ANIMESH THAKUR 
 
43  007856    RIGZIN NORBOO 
 
44  007081    SUBHAJIT DAS 
 
45  006130    JITESH TATIWAL 
   



 
SERVICE :    HYDROGEOLOGIST 
 
1  001826    NAVRATAN YADAV 
 
2  004206    SATAVISHA GANGULY 
 
3  005654    AMIT CHHOKER 
 
4  001008    RICHA GAUTAM 
 
5  004031    VIPIN KUMAR 
 
6  003550    SIBA SUNDAR SAHU 
 
7  005998    ANEESH KUMAR V 
 
8  002318    SHIKHA SINGH 
 
9  000499    ADITYA MOHANTY 
 
10  003580    PREETI PANDEY 
 
11  006600    KUNTAL SINHA 
 
12  001218    NASEEMA JAMAL 
 
13  005604    SHIBANI MISHRA 
 
14  000326    KABITA MANDAL 
 
15  000979    MAITRAYEE CHAKRABORTY 
 
16  007242    ANU V 
 
17  003236    DEBASISH ROY 
 
18  005186    PONMALAR A 
 
19  000012    VINYA T K 
 
20  003472    CHAO KONSENG GOGOI 
 
21  004189    PAWAN UMAR GAUTAM 
 
22  000009    T  MADHAV 
 
23  005294    SHAISTA KHAN 
 
24  005824    RAMESH JENA 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
SERVICE :  HYDROGEOLOGIST 
 
25  001682    SULEKHA BHAYA 
 
26  002000    UDDESHYA KUMAR 
 
27  002944    ASWATHY N S 
 
28  004364    SATYA NARAYAN RANA 
 
29  003726    KHRIEKETHOZO CHALE 
 
30  001333    MAHESH KUMAR S 
 
31  004003    M V SUSHIL KUMAR RAO 
 
32  003224    JUNAID AHMAD 
 
33  003400    L NARAYANA DAMODARA 
 
34  007630    MANORANJAN KUMAR 
 
35  002261    PRIYANKA SINGH RAO 
 
36  004205    ANUPRIYA SHAH 
 
37  000823    ANISHA RICHA SINGH 
 
38  000813    RITU KUMARI ORAON 
 
39  006130    JITESH TATIWAL 
 
40  003474    VYSHNAVI S 
 
41  006597    SHASINLO KENT 
 
42  007856    RIGZIN NORBOO 
 
43  004672    ANENUO PIENYU 
 
                                                 ********* 
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